DUKE ACTORS MANAGEMENT

DUKE ACTORS

— MANAGEMENT —

https://vimeo.com/tahliamoffatt

TAHLIA MOFFATT

FEATURE FILM

SMASH The movie Phuong Lie DIR. Garnet Mae Rayon Productions 2012

TV

Back to The Rafters Deborah Stone, Episode 1. DIR. Lyn Hergarty Amazon Prime 2020
Back to The Rafters Deborah Stone, Episode 2. DIR Lyn Hergarty Amazon Prime 2020
Back to The Rafters Deborah Stone, Episode 6. DIR Catherine Millar Amazon Prime 2020

SHORT FILM

ACT LIKE IT Bel DIR. Skye Leon AFTRS 2019
BATHROOM BREAKS  Charlie DIR. Kerrod Nolan AFTT 2019
THE SUBSIST GAME Heather DIR. Chelsy Smith UTS 2017
LIFEMATCHR Amanda DIR. Joshua Patterson NYFA, Sydney 2017
WATER GAVE US Rachel DIR. Joshua Patterson NYFA, Sydney 2016
PESTILENCE Sarah DIR. Charles Demure NYFA, Sydney 2016
EAGLE Kate DIR. Guy Beresford NYFA, Sydney 2015
LILITH Lilith DIR. Sam Gagliardi Notre Dame 2014
BROKEN Claire DIR. Matt Hammond  IFSS 2013
THE PLUMMER Joanna DIR. Martha Goddard AFTRS 2012
ENDURING HUMANITY  Sarah DIR. Martha Goddard AFTRS 2011
INCONVENIENCED Kayla DIR. Luke Sheehan IFSS 2011
BARCODE PRISON Sarah DIR. Andrew Dickens QLD, Film & TV 2010

E: sue@dukeactors.com PH: +61 407 235 067



https://vimeo.com/tahliamoffatt
mailto:sue@dukeactors.com
mailto:sue@dukeactors.com
mailto:sue@dukeactors.com

COMMERCIAL

TRUE GREEN TVC
RECONCILIATION WEEK
RECONCILIATION WEEK
GET YOUR HAND OFF IT
TAFE WESTERN UNI

Student Hello Future.tv
Footy Fan #4 Hogarth Australia
Bus Passenger Lightracer Films
Cheerleader  Transport NSW

Uni Student Enigma Productions

DIR. Siobhan D

DIR. Edward Copestick
DIR. Simon Collins
DIR. Richard Vilensky
DIR. Karl Brandstater

THEATRE
DARK OF THE MOON Mrs. Bergen  Monkey Barr DIR. Paige Walker
DON’S PARTY Kerry Monkey Barr DIR. Travis McMahan
THE CONCECRATION  Barbra King St Theatre DIR. Uma Shakti
HAND OF GOD Nellie Bly King St Theatre DIR. Uma Shakti
HISTORY Siobaan King St Theatre DIR. Uma Shakti
VIDEO
SYDNEY UNI (Training Video) Yvonne Best Practice Productions  DIR. Paula Lane
Transport NSW Sarah Hixon Films DIR. Alex Weinress
WEBSERIES
PINHEAD Monica Grouch Productions DIR. Timothy Abdalton 2016
ACTORS VS. Speed Dating Actress Pale Blue Dot DIR. Victoria Rose 2016
ACTORS VS. Agents Zombie Pale Blue Dot DIR. Stephen Hunter 2016
ACTORS VS. Headshots Student Pale Blue Dot DIR. Shae-Lee Shakleford 2016
ACTORS VS. Logic Student Pale Blue Dot DIR. Shae-Lee Shakleford 2016
ACTORS VS. Money Student Pale Blue Dot DIR. Victoria Rose 2016
ACTORS VS. Interruptions  Actress Pale Blue Dot DIR. Guillaume Barriere 2016

E: sue@dukeactors.com PH: +61 407 235 067

2020
2018
2017
2014
2013

2016
2016
2014
2014
2014

2017
2017


mailto:sue@dukeactors.com
mailto:sue@dukeactors.com
mailto:sue@dukeactors.com

TRAINING

On - Going

Foundations

Camera Technique

Theatre Technique

American Accents

Practical Aesthetics

Casting Workshop

Audition Technique

Advanced Diploma (Screen Acting)
3 Week Intensive
Shakespeare Workshop
Audition Technique

Audition Technique

Screen Acting Workshop
Stanislavski Method

Module 1

Casting Workshop

12 Month Showreel Course
Beginners Screen Acting
Certificate Il In Performing Arts

OTHER

Australian Accent, General American, General Southern American

Current Australian Passport

Georgina Symes
Ben Mathews
David Field

Hunter McMahon
Natasha McNamara
Sebastian Angborn
Stevie Ray
Anthony Kidd
Various Tutors
Various Tutors
Marcus Graham
Anousha Zarkesh
Greg Apps
Anthony Kidd
Acting World
Actors Centre Aus.
Leigh Pickford
Various Tutors
Various Tutors
Various Tutors

AMAW - Sydney
AMAW - Sydney
TAFTA - Sydney

Redfern Acting Studio

NIDA

Private Classes
McGreggors Casting
Benchmark Creative
NYFA - Sydney
NYFA — Los Angeles
NYFA - Sydney

TAFTA - Sydney
NYFA - Sydney
Private Classes
Private Classes
Screenwise - Sydney
Screenwise - Sydney
NIDA

ACPA

E: sue@dukeactors.com PH: +61 407 235 067

2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015-2016
2016
2016

Anousha Zarkesh Casting 2016

2016
2015
2013
2013
2011
2011
2010
2009


mailto:sue@dukeactors.com
mailto:sue@dukeactors.com
mailto:sue@dukeactors.com



