DUKE ACTORS MANAGEMENT



https://vimeo.com/tahliamoffatt

TAHLIA MOFFATT

FEATURE FILM

SMASH The movie Phuong Lie DIR. Garnet Mae Rayon Productions 2012

TV

• •				
Back to The Rafters	Deborah Stone, Episode 1.	DIR. Lyn Hergarty	Amazon Prime	2020
Back to The Rafters	Deborah Stone, Episode 2.	DIR Lyn Hergarty	Amazon Prime	2020
Back to The Rafters	Deborah Stone, Episode 6.	DIR Catherine Millar	Amazon Prime	2020

SHORT FILM

ACT LIKE IT	Bel	DIR. Skye Leon	AFTRS	2019
BATHROOM BREAKS	Charlie	DIR. Kerrod Nolan	AFTT	2019
THE SUBSIST GAME	Heather	DIR. Chelsy Smith	UTS	2017
LIFEMATCHR	Amanda	DIR. Joshua Patterson	NYFA, Sydney	2017
WATER GAVE US	Rachel	DIR. Joshua Patterson	NYFA, Sydney	2016
PESTILENCE	Sarah	DIR. Charles Demure	NYFA, Sydney	2016
EAGLE	Kate	DIR. Guy Beresford	NYFA, Sydney	2015
LILITH	Lilith	DIR. Sam Gagliardi	Notre Dame	2014
BROKEN	Claire	DIR. Matt Hammond	IFSS	2013
THE PLUMMER	Joanna	DIR. Martha Goddard	AFTRS	2012
ENDURING HUMANITY	Sarah	DIR. Martha Goddard	AFTRS	2011
INCONVENIENCED	Kayla	DIR. Luke Sheehan	IFSS	2011
BARCODE PRISON	Sarah	DIR. Andrew Dickens	QLD. Film & TV	2010

E: sue@dukeactors.com PH: +61 407 235 067

COMMERCIAL

TRUE GREEN TVC	Student	Hello Future.tv	DIR. Siobhan D	2020
RECONCILIATION WEEK	Footy Fan #4	Hogarth Australia	DIR. Edward Copestick	2018
RECONCILIATION WEEK	Bus Passenger	Lightracer Films	DIR. Simon Collins	2017
GET YOUR HAND OFF IT	Cheerleader	Transport NSW	DIR. Richard Vilensky	2014
TAFE WESTERN UNI	Uni Student	Enigma Productions	DIR. Karl Brandstater	2013

THEATRE

DARK OF THE MOON	Mrs. Bergen	Monkey Barr	DIR. Paige Walker	2016
DON'S PARTY	Kerry	Monkey Barr	DIR. Travis McMahan	2016
THE CONCECRATION	Barbra	King St Theatre	DIR. Uma Shakti	2014
HAND OF GOD	Nellie Bly	King St Theatre	DIR. Uma Shakti	2014
HISTORY	Siobaan	King St Theatre	DIR. Uma Shakti	2014

VIDEO

SYDNEY UNI (Training Video)	Yvonne	Best Practice Productions	DIR. Paula Lane	2017
Transport NSW	Sarah	Hixon Films	DIR. Alex Weinress	2017

WEBSERIES

PINHEAD	Monica	Grouch Productions	DIR. Timothy Abdalton	2016
	Mornica		•	2010
ACTORS VS. Speed Dating	Actress	Pale Blue Dot	DIR. Victoria Rose	2016
ACTORS VS. Agents	Zombie	Pale Blue Dot	DIR. Stephen Hunter	2016
ACTORS VS. Headshots	Student	Pale Blue Dot	DIR. Shae-Lee Shakleford	2016
ACTORS VS. Logic	Student	Pale Blue Dot	DIR. Shae-Lee Shakleford	2016
ACTORS VS. Money	Student	Pale Blue Dot	DIR. Victoria Rose	2016
ACTORS VS. Interruptions	Actress	Pale Blue Dot	DIR. Guillaume Barriere	2016

E: sue@dukeactors.com PH: +61 407 235 067

TRAINING

On - Going	Georgina Symes	AMAW - Sydney	2019
Foundations	Ben Mathews	AMAW - Sydney	2019
Camera Technique	David Field	TAFTA - Sydney	2018
Theatre Technique	Hunter McMahon	Redfern Acting Studio	2017
American Accents	Natasha McNamara	NIDA	2017
Practical Aesthetics	Sebastian Angborn	Private Classes	2017
Casting Workshop	Stevie Ray	McGreggors Casting	2016
Audition Technique	Anthony Kidd	Benchmark Creative	2016
Advanced Diploma (Screen Acting)	Various Tutors	NYFA - Sydney	2015-2016
3 Week Intensive	Various Tutors	NYFA – Los Angeles	2016
Shakespeare Workshop	Marcus Graham	NYFA - Sydney	2016
Audition Technique	Anousha Zarkesh	Anousha Zarkesh Casting	2016
Audition Technique	Greg Apps	TAFTA - Sydney	2016
Screen Acting Workshop	Anthony Kidd	NYFA - Sydney	2015
Stanislavski Method	Acting World	Private Classes	2013
Module 1	Actors Centre Aus.	Private Classes	2013
Casting Workshop	Leigh Pickford	Screenwise - Sydney	2011
12 Month Showreel Course	Various Tutors	Screenwise - Sydney	2011
Beginners Screen Acting	Various Tutors	NIDA	2010
Certificate II In Performing Arts	Various Tutors	ACPA	2009

OTHER

Australian Accent, General American, General Southern American Current Australian Passport